OPERATOF __ OQUANAH PETROLEUM ADDRESS 4835 m*mmu....s:.s_a .

INCLINAT [ON REPORT

i

X

'LEASE NAME __ % WIT.LIAMS WELL NO.____ 4] FIELD ;émé _}U
LOCATION Spc. 11, TRSS, R38F, 1980 FNL. 1660 FEL. LEA CNTY. N.M.
S .7 ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH ~___ INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
861 1/2 7.4907 S 07,4907
1293 1/2 3.7584 ) 11.2491
1734 3/4 , 5.7771 7 17.0262
1860 3/4 1.6506 18.6768
2440 3/4- 7.5980 26.2748
2990 3/4 7.2050 33.4798
3452 3/4 6.0522 39.5320
3936 3/4 6.3404 45.8724
4226 1 5.0750 50.9474
4692 1 8.1550 59.1024
4865 1 3.0275 62.1299
4902 1 .6475 62.7774 oty
i 1 3.4650 66.2424 b

5100

&

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

QUANAH PETROLFEUM, INC. ,
' -~
% %‘W

TITLE DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigmed authority, appeared KEN LAWRENCE

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the -

\
A_emw
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 23 day of OCTOBER , 19 81
- Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico

My Comoricecon dpine Ye7)82-



